
CHIOCCIOLE DI SCARICO - TURBINE HOUSINGS

Code Part Name Model Turbo OE No

2100-011-G08B Turbine Housings B3G 5783-988-2200

2100-011-G19B Turbine Housings S200G 5770-988-2200

2100-011-G09B Turbine Housings B3G 5783-988-2201

2100-011-G17B Turbine Housings S200G 5774-988-2203

2100-011-G18B Turbine Housings S200G 5774-988-2204

2100-011-G11B Turbine Housings S200G 5774-988-2202

2100-011-G16B Turbine Housings S300G Variant 5780-988-2205

2100-011-G10B Turbine Housings S200G 5774-988-2201

2100-011-G02B Turbine Housings S200 5774-988-2200

2100-011-G01B Turbine Housings S300 5780-988-2200

2100-011-G12B Turbine Housings S300G 5780-988-2201

2100-011-032C Turbine Housings GT1749VA 758219-0002

2100-011-484 Turbine Housings RHC6 GM-8

2100-011-649 Turbine Housings KP35 5435-970-0019

2100-011-310 Turbine Housings GT1544V 750030-00012100-011-310 Turbine Housings GT1544V 750030-0001

2100-011-001 Turbine Housings GT1549S 452213-0003

2100-011-322 Turbine Housings K03 5303-970-0055

2100-011-062 Turbine Housings KP35 5435-970-0005

2100-011-373 Turbine Housings BV39 5439-970-0030

2100-011-A01 Turbine Housings RHF3

2100-011-043 Turbine Housings GT1549S 703245-0002

2100-011-034 Turbine Housings GT2252V 454192-0001

2100-011-028 Turbine Housings KP35 5435-970-0000

2100-011-085 Turbine Housings BV39 5439-970-0027

2100-011-306B Turbine Housings GT2052V 454135-0009

2100-011-026 Turbine Housings KP35 5435-970-0001

2100-011-542 Turbine Housings TD025-03-06T 49173-02610

2100-011-002 Turbine Housings K04 5304-970-0008

2100-011-990 Turbine Housings GT1749V 801891-0002/801891-0001



Code Part Name Model Turbo OE No

2100-011-385 Turbine Housings GT1849V 717626-0001

2100-011-101 Turbine Housings GT2260V 725364-0004

2100-011-117 Turbine Housings GT1852V 718089-0005/6

2100-011-152 Turbine Housings GT1752H 454061-0010

2100-011-122 Turbine Housings GT1544S 454064-0001

2100-011-149 Turbine Housings GT1549V 700447-0003

2100-011-519 Turbine Housings TD025M-09T-3.3 49173-02401

2100-011-670 Turbine Housings GT2056V 720931-0003

2100-011-526B Turbine Housings TF035HL2-12GK2-VGK 49135-02652

2100-011-032 Turbine Housings GT1749VA 717858-0007/1

2100-011-032B Turbine Housings GT1749V(S1) 454231-0003

2100-011-301 Turbine Housings GT1749V 708639-0002

2100-011-368 Turbine Housings GT1849V 727477-0002

2100-011-044 Turbine Housings TF035HM-12T-4 49135-04121

2100-011-331 Turbine Housings K16 70000174636

2100-011-055 Turbine Housings GT1544S 700830-0001

2100-011-795 Turbine Housings K03 5303-970-0096

2100-011-030 Turbine Housings GT1749V 454161-00012100-011-030 Turbine Housings GT1749V 454161-0001

2100-011-044B Turbine Housings TF035HM-12T-4 49135-02110

2100-011-218 Turbine Housings CT VNT 17201-30010

2100-011-208 Turbine Housings CT12B 17201-67010

2100-011-691 Turbine Housings CT10 17201-30030

2100-011-316 Turbine Housings GT2556V 454191-0009

2100-011-316B Turbine Housings GT2256V 704361-0004/5/6

2100-011-263 Turbine Housings GT1749V 727210-0001

2100-011-444 Turbine Housings GT1544V 782403-0001

2100-011-022 Turbine Housings K14 5314-970-7018

2100-011-022B Turbine Housings K14 5314-970-7025

2100-011-128 Turbine Housings TF035HM-12T 49135-03101

2100-011-359B Turbine Housings RHF4/VV14 VF40A132

2100-011-003 Turbine Housings K03 5303-970-0029

2100-011-003B Turbine Housings K03 5303-970-0005



Code Part Name Model Turbo OE No

2100-011-379 Turbine Housings GT17 715924-0002

2100-011-527 Turbine Housings TD025S2-06T4 49173-07507

2100-011-035 Turbine Housings GT2052V 454205-0006

2100-011-306 Turbine Housings GT2052V 454135-0005

2100-011-359 Turbine Housings RHF4 VF40A132

2100-011-447 Turbine Housings GT2052S 708257-5001

2100-011-303 Turbine Housings GT1749V 750431-0006/750431-0009/50431-0012

2100-011-303C Turbine Housings GT1749V 717478-0001/2/3

2100-011-150 Turbine Housings GT1752S 452204-0001/452204-0004

2100-011-612 Turbine Housings GT2256V 724652-0001

2100-011-G17 Turbine Housings S200G 5774-988-2203

2100-011-140B Turbine Housings GTP38 702011-5011

2100-011-232 Turbine Housings TD04-09B-4 49177-01510

2100-011-038 Turbine Housings GT1852V 709836-0001/709836-0003/709836-0004/726698-0003/2/1

2100-011-429 Turbine Housings H1C 3526739

2100-011-G18 Turbine Housings S200G 5774-988-2204

2100-011-039 Turbine Housings GT2538C 454207-0001

2100-016-004 Turbine Housings HT06 HT062100-016-004 Turbine Housings HT06 HT06

2100-016-014 Turbine Housings HT06 HT06

2100-011-G10 Turbine Housings S200G 5774-988-2201

2100-011-G08 Turbine Housings B3G 5783-988-2200

2100-011-G09 Turbine Housings B3G 5783-988-2201

2100-011-G19 Turbine Housings S200G 5770-988-2200

2100-011-672 Turbine Housings GT20 769708-5004

2100-011-G02 Turbine Housings S200 5774-988-2200

2100-011-G12 Turbine Housings S300G Variant 5780-988-2201

2100-011-052 Turbine Housings K03 5303-970-0052/5303-970-0058

2100-011-140 Turbine Housings GTP38 702011-5011

2100-011-G01 Turbine Housings S300 5780-988-2200/5780-988-2205

2100-011-135 Turbine Housings GT1749MV 755373-0001/755042-0002/767835-0001

2100-011-330D Turbine Housings GT1549V 454232-0009/1/3/4/5

2100-011-388 Turbine Housings GT1749MV 766340-0001



Code Part Name Model Turbo OE No

2100-011-107 Turbine Housings GT1238S 712290-0001

2100-011-357 Turbine Housings GT1749V 704226-0007

2100-011-033 Turbine Housings KP39A 5439-970-0009

2100-011-748 Turbine Housings GT1238S 727211-5001

2100-011-334 Turbine Housings GT1544Z 706499-0001/706499-0004

2100-011-025 Turbine Housings TF035HM-12T-4 49135-06015

2100-011-330 Turbine Housings GT1749V 713672-0002

2100-011-330B Turbine Housings GT1749V 713673-0002

2100-011-330C Turbine Housings GT1749V 721021-0001

2100-011-353 Turbine Housings GT1749V 724930-0006

2100-011-037 Turbine Housings BV39 5439-970-0022

2100-011-221 Turbine Housings GT2256MS 704136-5003S

CHIOCCIOLE DI COMPRESSIONE - COMPRESSOR HOUSINGS
JR NO Part No Model Turbo OE NO

2200-011-001 Compressor Housings GT1549S 452213-0003

2200-011-002 Compressor Housings KO4 5304-970-0008

2200-011-003 Compressor Housings K03 5303-970-0029

2200-011-011 Compressor Housings K27 5327-970-6206

2200-011-022 Compressor Housings K14 5314-970-7018

2200-011-025 Compressor Housings TF035HM-12T-4 49135-06015

2200-011-026 Compressor Housings KP35 5435-970-0001/5435-970-0009

2200-011-028 Compressor Housings KP35 5435-970-0000

2200-011-030 Compressor Housings GT1544V 454161-0001

2200-011-030C Compressor Housings GT1549V 701854-0002/3/4/713672-0002

2200-011-032 Compressor Housings GT1749V(B1G) 717858-0001/717858-0007

2200-011-034 Compressor Housings GT2252V 454192-0001

2200-011-034DB Compressor Housings GT2252V 454192-0001

2200-011-037 Compressor Housings KP39A 5439-970-0009

2200-011-038 Compressor Housings GT1852V 709836-0001/709836-0003/709836-0004

2200-011-039 Compressor Housings GT2538C 454207-0001

2200-011-043 Compressor Housings GT1549S 703245-0001/703245-0002



Code Part Name Model Turbo OE No

2200-011-044 Compressor Housings TF035HM-12T-4 49135-04121

2200-011-052 Compressor Housings K03 5303-970-0052/5303-970-0058

2200-011-055 Compressor Housings GT1544S 700830-0001

2200-011-062 Compressor Housings KP35 5435-970-0005

2200-011-085 Compressor Housings BV39 5439-970-0027

2200-011-101 Compressor Housings GT2260V 742730-0001

2200-011-110 Compressor Housings GT2052V 710415-0001

2200-011-116C Compressor Housings GT1546S 706978-0001

2200-011-117 Compressor Housings GT1852V 718089-0005/6

2200-011-117DB Compressor Housings GT1852V 718089-0005/6

2200-011-122 Compressor Housings GT1544S 454064-0001/454083-0001

2200-011-128 Compressor Housings TF035HM-12T 49135-03101

2200-011-129 Compressor Housings GT2052V 724639-0002

2200-011-129B Compressor Housings GT2052V 705954-0009

2200-011-140 Compressor Housings GTP38 702011-5011

2200-011-149 Compressor Housings GT1549V 700447-0003

2200-011-149B Compressor Housings GT1749V 708366-0001

2200-011-149DB Compressor Housings GT1549V 700447-00032200-011-149DB Compressor Housings GT1549V 700447-0003

2200-011-150 Compressor Housings GT1752S 452204-0001/452204-0004

2200-011-152 Compressor Housings GT1552H 454061-0010

2200-011-155 Compressor Housings T04B91 409410-0006

2200-011-181 Compressor Housings GT1549S 720244-0001

2200-011-208 Compressor Housings CT12B 17201-67010

2200-011-218 Compressor Housings CT VNT 17201-30100

2200-011-221 Compressor Housings GT2256MS 704136-5003S

2200-011-232B Compressor Housings TF035HM-12T-4 49135-02110

2200-011-249 Compressor Housings RHC6 GM-6

2200-011-258 Compressor Housings GT2260V 753392-0001

2200-011-263 Compressor Housings GT1749V 727210-0001

2200-011-263DB Compressor Housings GT1749V 727210-0001

2200-011-300 Compressor Housings K04 5304-970-0032

2200-011-301 Compressor Housings GT1749V 708639-0002



Code Part Name Model Turbo OE No

2200-011-303 Compressor Housings GT1749V 750431-0006/750431-0009/750431-0012

2200-011-303DB Compressor Housings GT1749V 750431-0006/750431-0009/750431-0012

2200-011-305 Compressor Housings GT1749V 712766-0001

2200-011-306 Compressor Housings GT2052V (S1) 454135-0005

2200-011-306B Compressor Housings GT2052V 454205-0006

2200-011-306C Compressor Housings GT2052V(B1G) 454135-0009

2200-011-306DB Compressor Housings GT2052V (S1) 454135-0005

2200-011-306DD Compressor Housings GT2052V 454205-0006

2200-011-310 Compressor Housings GT1544V 753420-0002

2200-011-310DB Compressor Housings GT1544V 753420-0002

2200-011-316 Compressor Housings GT2556V 454191-0006

2200-011-316B Compressor Housings GT2256V 704361-0004/5/6

2200-011-316DB Compressor Housings GT2556V 454191-0006

2200-011-322 Compressor Housings K03 5303-970-0055

2200-011-331 Compressor Housings K16 70000174636

2200-011-334 Compressor Housings GT1544Z 706499-0001/706499-0004

2200-011-340 Compressor Housings TD025M-06T-2.3 49173-06500

2200-011-341 Compressor Housings GT2256V 709838-0004/709838-00152200-011-341 Compressor Housings GT2256V 709838-0004/709838-0015

2200-011-350 Compressor Housings GT1646V 765261-0005

2200-011-353 Compressor Housings GT1749V 724930-0006

2200-011-353B Compressor Housings GT1749V 721021-0001

2200-011-357 Compressor Housings GT1749V 714467-0008

2200-011-359 Compressor Housings RHF4 VF40A132

2200-011-368 Compressor Housings GT1849V 727477-0002

2200-011-368DB Compressor Housings GT1849V 727477-0002

2200-011-373 Compressor Housings BV39 5439-970-0030

2200-011-379 Compressor Housings GT17 715924-0002

2200-011-379B Compressor Housings GT1749S 715924-0001

2200-011-385 Compressor Housings GT1849V 717626-0001

2200-011-388 Compressor Housings GT1749MV 766340-0001

2200-011-388DB Compressor Housings GT1749MV 766340-0001

2200-011-389 Compressor Housings GT16V 757886-0003



Code Part Name Model Turbo OE No

2200-011-421 Compressor Housings TF035 49135-02910

2200-011-427 Compressor Housings TD03L4-07T-VG 49131-06007

2200-011-429 Compressor Housings HIC 3526739

2200-011-433 Compressor Housings GT1749MV 755373-0001

2200-011-433DB Compressor Housings GT1749MV 755373-0001

2200-011-441 Compressor Housings BV35 5435-970-0014

2200-011-444 Compressor Housings GT1544V 782403-0001

2200-011-444DB Compressor Housings GT1544V 782403-0001

2200-011-481 Compressor Housings GTP38 702650-0005

2200-011-484 Compressor Housings RHC6 GM-5

2200-011-519 Compressor Housings TD025M-09T-3.3 49173-02401

2200-011-526 Compressor Housings TF035HL2-12GK 49135-02652

2200-011-527 Compressor Housings TD025S2-06T4 49173-07507

2200-011-542 Compressor Housings TD025-03-06T 49173-02610

2200-011-612 Compressor Housings GT2256V 724652-0001

2200-011-617 Compressor Housings KP35 5435-970-0006

2200-011-617B Compressor Housings KP35 5435-970-0019

2200-011-641 Compressor Housings BV43 5303-970-01222200-011-641 Compressor Housings BV43 5303-970-0122

2200-011-650 Compressor Housings BV35 5435-970-0015

2200-011-670 Compressor Housings GT2056V 720931-0003

2200-011-670DB Compressor Housings GT2056V 720931-0003

2200-011-672 Compressor Housings GT20 769708-5004

2200-011-679B Compressor Housings HT12-22

2200-011-691 Compressor Housings CT10 17201-30030

2200-011-707 Compressor Housings TD03L4 49590-45607

2200-011-707B Compressor Housings TD03L4 49590-45607

2200-011-743 Compressor Housings TF035V 49135-07310

2200-011-795 Compressor Housings K03 5303-970-0096

2200-011-920 Compressor Housings RHF55/CIES VB440031/VA440031

2200-011-971 Compressor Housings GTA1849V 717625-0001

2200-011-980 Compressor Housings RHF4H 4JA1T

2200-011-990 Compressor Housings GT1749V 801891-0002/801891-0001



Code Part Name Model Turbo OE No

2200-011-990DB Compressor Housings GT1749V 801891-0002/801891-0001

2200-011-992 Compressor Housings GT1749V 713517-0012

2200-011-992DB Compressor Housings GT1749V 713517-0012

2200-011-G01 Compressor Housings S300 5780-988-2200/5780-988-2205

2200-011-G02 Compressor Housings S200 5774-988-2200

2200-011-G02B Compressor Housings S200G 5774-988-2205

2200-011-G08 Compressor Housings B3G 5783-988-2200

2200-011-G08B Compressor Housings B3G 5783-988-3200

2200-011-G09 Compressor Housings B3G 5783-988-2201

2200-011-G12 Compressor Housings S300G 5780-988-2201

2200-011-G14 Compressor Housings S300G 5780-988-2203

2200-011-G15 Compressor Housings S300G 5780-988-2204

2200-011-G17 Compressor Housings S200G 5774-988-2203

2200-011-G19 Compressor Housings S200G 5770-988-2200


